P950C	0023338
MSG > TETERANN SKI TREK 933 ISTOCKSINE (1 TENSACENIA FL	2.40.00.00.00.00.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.40.

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

1		
(Corpo)	ation Name) (Document #)	
2{(Corpor 3	stan Name) (Document #)	
	tion Name) (Document #)	
(Corport	Von Name) (Document #) Pick up time Certified Cop	
	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	12 22338
Other	Merger	15 M6-20
OTHER FILINGS	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	and the second
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION DO 524 ord	and water
Fictitious Name	Foreign	- ent
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	ſ
······································	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	miner's Initials

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 1, 1995

JASON PETERMAN SKI TREK 933 BROOKSIDE PL PENSACOLA, FL 32503

SUBJECT: TREK ENTERPRISES, INC. Ref. Number: W95000004570

We have received your document for TREK ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved entity. Names of administratively dissolved entitles are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution unless the dissolved entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit executed as required by section 607.0120, 617.01201, 608.5135 or 608.4482 Florida Statutes, permitting the immediate assumption or use of the name by another entity.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name does not constitute a difference.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

List the name and address of each person signing as an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6929.

Brendolyn Bruton Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 795A00009181



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 17, 1995

JASON PETERMAN SKI TREK 933 BROOKSIDE PL PENSACOLA, FL 32503

SUBJECT: TREK ENTERPRISES, INC. Ref. Number: W95000004570

We have received your document for TREK ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6929.

Brendolyn Bruton Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 195A00012089

1244 144, 5 144, 19943 201 444, 1992, 19943 18632 174 457-19948

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

QF.

Jason Peterman

. .

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Inc. rporation

	1	63	
ARTICLE L NAME		17 10 10 10	
Eina name of the corporation shall be	4 ;		41 1 J
Trek Technologies, Inc.	1 * ⁴	8 24	

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and meding address of this corporation shall be

933 Brookside Place Pensacola, Plorida 32503

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is

Ten Thousand (10,000) shares of one dollar (\$1.09) par value common stock

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is

Jason Peterman 933 Brookside Place Pensacola, Plorida 32503

ABTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and strent address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Altimes of Incorporation is (are)

Jason Peterman 933 Prooksida Placa Pensacola, Florida - 32503

Tames Hattesson 1933 Prockside Place Permecola, Plorida 32 ...

3055

The Undersigned has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation the

Энткинту т. т. 95 0210 The Superson Signat re The Sonat re Trie

the south state	le se
T SA TT T	

THOMAS OF MAY PROSITIONALLS REIGHS THREED LIGHTHM

EQEMARANCE OF MAX DETTERS THAT FRANCHARE MULTIN THE POSTANCE DEPOSITION THE DEPOSITION THE POSTANCE OF MAX DETTERS THAT THE POSTANCE TO THE POSTANCE TO THE POSTANCE OF AND THE POSTANCE OF THE POSTANCE OF AND THE POSTANCE OF THE POSTANCE OF AND TH



14 JA X #8		* . *.
Sell Disconstruction of the second		
かかったい メイキ の声法がありません		
Prentazienno Sale - Filipazi - Bizishi S		-,-
0 M + 271 M /0	^ ·	

The instance and primeric information registered concern proceeding to:

The contract of the company process of the track the contract of the contract of

Carpenter - Dear Are lo are

GEREFICATE OF DESKMAATERA PEGESTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

.